Préfinale

RTX MAX - DD2

Résultats

Document 21
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Pilote

GERDIL ALEXIS
LEPILLIEZ ARNAUD
GIUBELLI BENJAMIN
SIMOUNET FRANCOIS
AUBERT JEAN YVES
AURIGNAC FLORIAN
CARUSO ALBAN
MULLER MATHIAS
THIBAL BENOIT
LESCOMBES DAMIEN
SEBILLE JOHAN
MULLER FREDERIC
ROUILLAC CHRISTOPHE
RESTES ANDRE
GABILLON LIONEL
SIMIONATO PHILIPPE

Tours
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
13
13

Ecart

Interv.

0.394 0.394
6.494 6.100
8.669 2.175
13.315 4.646
19.534 6.219
23.094 3.560
35.176 12.082
37.044 1.868
39.682 2.638
39.951 0.269
1 Tour 1 Tour
1 Tour 4.405
2 Tours 1 Tour
2 Tours 47.682
13 Tours 11 Tours

Meilleur tour
51.206
51.175
51.552
51.470
51.740
51.942
52.659
52.431
53.504
53.491
52.961
56.856
57.129
57.627
56.406
57.205

Départ : 08/03 - 10:03:31

Téte de course : N°284 LEPILLIEZ ARNAUD (1-4) / N°246 GERDIL ALEXIS (5-15)

Meilleur tour :

N°284 LEPILLIEZ ARNAUD

Ancien record de I'épreuve : N°284 LEPILLIEZ ARNAUD

51.175 80,54 Km/h
51.332 80,30 Km/h
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